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20530689019 2008 4 4 CAMIONETA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPI VILLENA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPI VILLENA DIESEL B5 S50 4962 S/. 2,627.70 15/01/2023 EGA-248

20530689019 2013 4 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 1143 S/. 850.65 23/10/2022 EGK-835

20530689019 2013 4 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 658 S/. 254.40 11/10/2022 EGK-836

20530689019 2016 4 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 1578 S/. 1,155.90 8/01/2023 EGY-930

20530689019 2013 4 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 1658 S/. 795.00 11/10/2022 EGK-832

20530689019 2013 4 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR DIESEL B5 S50 2355 S/. 1,518.45 31/12/2022 EGK-830

20530689019 2013 4 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 347 S/. 270.30 9/03/2023 EGK-831

20530689019 2013 4 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 1003 S/. 688.80 6/10/2022 EGK-834

20530689019 2013 4 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 3417 S/. 1,892.10 4/10/2022 EGK-838

20530689019 2013 4 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 2410 S/. 1,489.05 11/10/2022 EGK-839

20530689019 2008 4 4 CAMIONETA JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD DIESEL B5 S50 2000 S/. 1,701.30 23/09/2022 PE-6917

20530689019 2021 4 4 CAMIONETA AQUILES ROBERTO INTI TORRES AQUILES ROBERTO INTI TORRES DIESEL B5 S50 370 S/. 206.70 24/11/2022 EAE-601

20530689019 2021 4 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 5138 S/. 1,558.20 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2013 4 4 CAMIONETA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA DIESEL B5 S50 267 S/. 246.50 11/10/2022 V5J-717

20530689019 2016 4 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS 3240 S/. 2,649.60 11/10/2022 EAB-037

20530689019 2008 5 4 CAMIONETA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPI VILLENA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPI VILLENA DIESEL B5 S50 830 S/. 721.60 15/01/2023 EGA-248

20530689019 2013 5 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 905 S/. 638.60 23/10/2022 EGK-835

20530689019 2013 5 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 1657 S/. 975.80 11/10/2022 EGK-836

20530689019 2013 5 4 CAMIONETA PERSI LOPEZ FLORES PERSI LOPEZ FLORES DIESEL B5 S50 1369 S/. 721.60 21/02/2023 EGK-837

20530689019 2016 5 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 2540 S/. 763.20 8/01/2023 EGY-930

20530689019 2013 5 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 2519 S/. 1,472.75 9/03/2023 EGK-831

20530689019 2013 5 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 1773 S/. 974.20 11/10/2022 EGK-832

20530689019 2013 5 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA DIESEL B5 S50 354 S/. 187.00 10/04/2023 EGK-833

20530689019 2013 5 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 717 S/. 688.80 6/10/2022 EGK-834

20530689019 2013 5 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 2928 S/. 2,495.75 4/10/2022 EGK-838

20530689019 2013 5 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 69 S/. 82.00 11/10/2022 EGK-839

20530689019 2008 5 4 CAMIONETA JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD DIESEL B5 S50 1400 S/. 1,187.40 23/09/2022 PE-6917

20530689019 2021 5 4 CAMIONETA LUCIANO EVARISTO SHUAN MORALES LUCIANO EVARISTO SHUAN MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 582 S/. 400.20 24/11/2022 EAE-600

20530689019 2021 5 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 7861 S/. 623.85 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2013 5 4 CAMIONETA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA DIESEL B5 S50 3922 S/. 2,280.20 11/10/2022 V5J-717

20530689019 2016 5 4 CAMIONETA EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS 4115 S/. 3,517.65 11/10/2022 EAB-037

20530689019 2008 6 4 CAMIONETA DENNIS ERICK CARO SALAZAR DENNIS ERICK CARO SALAZAR DIESEL B5 S50 4013 S/. 2,359.00 15/01/2023 EGA-248

20530689019 2013 6 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 1222 S/. 879.35 23/10/2022 EGK-835

20530689019 2013 6 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 669 S/. 685.30 11/10/2022 EGK-836

20530689019 2013 6 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN JONATHAN PALOMO GRADOS RUBEN JONATHAN PALOMO GRADOS DIESEL B5 S50 2109 S/. 1,042.25 21/02/2023 EGK-837

20530689019 2016 6 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 4252 S/. 778.55 8/01/2023 EGY-930

20530689019 2013 6 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 427 S/. 326.30 11/10/2022 EGK-832

20530689019 2013 6 4 CAMIONETA AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 1896 S/. 1,219.50 10/04/2023 EGK-833

20530689019 2013 6 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR DIESEL B5 S50 609 S/. 889.75 31/12/2022 EGK-830

20530689019 2013 6 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 2850 S/. 2,111.20 9/03/2023 EGK-831

20530689019 2013 6 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 3342 S/. 2,657.10 6/10/2022 EGK-834

20530689019 2013 6 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 930 S/. 843.90 4/10/2022 EGK-838

20530689019 2013 6 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 1052 S/. 1,137.70 11/10/2022 EGK-839

20530689019 2008 6 4 CAMIONETA JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD DIESEL B5 S50 3100 S/. 1,938.00 23/09/2022 PE-6917

20530689019 2021 6 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 4028 S/. 1,881.40 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2016 6 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS 1668 S/. 1,924.30 11/10/2022 EAB-037

Page 1


